
COFFEES

Flat White     
Cappuccino      
Latte      
Long Black      
Short Black/Espresso    
Short Macchiato     
Long Macchiato     
Piccolo Latte      
Babyccino 
Hot Chocolate    

EXTRAS

Mug                      
Soy, Lactose-free, Almond, Oat, 
Macadamia Milk  
Flavour Shots - Caramel Hazelnut or 
Vanilla
Decaf    
    
TAKE–AWAY

Small       
Regular      

OTHER

Chai Latte      
Pot of Tea       
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green,
Peppermint or Chai

$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$1.00
$4.60

$0.80

$0.80 
$0.80

$0.80

$4.80
$5.60

$5.00
$4.50 

COLD DRINKS

Iced Coffee 
Iced Chocolate  
Iced Mocha      
Iced Latte      
Iced Long Black     

Shakes 
Milkshake -     
Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel, 
Lime or Banana
Thickshake      
Malt       

Smoothies -     
Green Machine, Very Berry, Cocoa 
Mango, Choc Strawberry or Choc 
Banana 

Fruit Juice -     
Orange, Apple, Pineapple or Lean & 
Green

Sparkling Soft Drinks    
Amazon-lime, Lemon-lime-bitters, 
Passion-delight or Pineapple splice
Coke                                                               
Lemonade                                                     
Coke Zero                                                      

Sparkling Water    
Bottled Water     

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.00
$7.00

$7.50

$8.50
+$0.50

$8.00

$6.00

$5.00 

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.50
$3.00

** See Our Board for Daily Specials**



SAVOURY

Toasted Sandwiches  
Ham and Cheese      
Ham, Cheese and Tomato   
Bacon and Egg     
BLT Sandwich                                               
Gluten Free Option                              
 
Extras
Chicken                                                       
Avocado                                                 
Cheese                                                    
Onion                                                   
Mayonnaise          
Pesto     

Lasagna (served with salad)   
Beef Lasagna                                      

Arancini (served with salad)
Please ask for our selection      

Caesar Salad                                   
Add Chicken                                             

Pesto Pasta Salad 

Cheese Muffins

Sausage Rolls             
    
                                   

                         

$7.00
$7.50
$8.50
$8.50

+ $1.50
 

$3.00
$3.00
$1.00
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80

$18.00

$9.00

$12.00
$4.00

$6.00

   $5.50

$7.50

SAVOURY

Frittata (served with salad) 
(GF Option)    
*Please ask for our selection   

Quiche (served with salad) 
Quiche Lorraine           
Spinach & Fetta Quiche          

SWEETS

Raisin Toast
                                                  
Scone*          

Fruit Scone*                                                   
*Served with Jam and Cream

Orange and Almond Cake   

Lady Grey Tea Cake
                                    
Muffins
Blueberry or Peach and Passionfruit

Paste di Mandorla    
(Italian lemon-almond biscuit)
   
Cannoli -       
Chocolate, Vanilla or Pistachio

$9.50

$9.00
$10.00  

$3.50 

$6.00

$6.50

$7.00

$7.00

$5.50

$4.50

$6.00

Amici House Community Café
294 Bracken Ridge Rd 
Bracken Ridge
07 3603 4685

Mon - Fri | 7am - 3pm
coasit.asn.au
ACN: 627389931

ABN: 32068267816

** See Our Board for Daily Specials**
$0.50 extra for take away


