

COFFEES

Flat White Cappuccino Latte Long Black Short Black/Espresso Short Macchiato	\$4.80 \$4.80 \$4.80 \$4.50 \$4.00 \$4.00	Iced Coffee Iced Chocolate Iced Mocha Iced Latte Iced Long Black	\$7.50 \$7.50 \$7.50 \$7.00 \$7.00		
Long Macchiato Piccolo Latte Babyccino Hot Chocolate	\$4.50 \$4.00 \$1.00 \$4.60	Shakes Milkshake - Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel Lime or Banana	\$7.50 ,		
EXTRAS		Thickshake Malt	\$8.50 +\$0.50		
Mug Soy, Lactose-free, Almond, Oat,	\$0.80	Smoothies - Green Machine, Very Berry, Cocoa	\$8.00		
Macadamia Milk Flavour Shots - Caramel Hazelnut or Vanilla	\$0.80 \$0.80	Mango, Choc Strawberry or Choc Banana			
Decaf	\$0.80	Fruit Juice - Orange, Apple, Pineapple or Lean &	\$6.00		
TAKE-AWAY		Green			
Small Regular	\$4.80 \$5.60	Sparkling Soft Drinks Amazon-lime, Lemon-lime-bitters, Passion-delight or Pineapple splice	\$5.00		
OTHER		Coke Lemonade	\$4.00 \$4.00		
Chai Latte Pot of Tea	\$5.00 \$4.50	Coke Zero	\$4.00		
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Peppermint or Chai		Sparkling Water Bottled Water	\$4.50 \$3.00		
** Soo Our Poord for Daily Specials**					

** See Our Board for Daily Specials**



SAVOURY

SAVOURY

Toasted Sandwiches Ham and Cheese Ham, Cheese and Tomato Bacon and Egg	\$7.00 \$7.50 \$8.50	Frittata (served with salad) (GF Option) *Please ask for our selection	\$9.50
BLT Sandwich Gluten Free Option	\$8.50 + \$1.50	Quiche (served with salad) Quiche Lorraine Spinach & Fetta Quiche	\$9.00 \$10.00
Extras Chicken Avocado	\$3.00 \$3.00	SWEETS	
Cheese	\$3.00 \$1.00	Raisin Toast	\$3.50
Onion Mayonnaise	\$0.80 \$0.80	Scone*	\$6.00
Pesto	\$0.80	Fruit Scone*	\$6.50
Lasagna (served with salad) Beef Lasagna	\$18.00	*Served with Jam and Cream	
-		Orange and Almond Cake	\$7.00
Arancini (served with salad) Please ask for our selection	\$9.00	Lady Grey Tea Cake	\$7.00
Caesar Salad Add Chicken	\$12.00 \$4.00	Muffins Blueberry or Peach and Passionfruit	\$5.50
Pesto Pasta Salad	\$6.00	Paste di Mandorla (Italian lemon-almond biscuit)	\$4.50
Cheese Muffins	\$5.50	Cannoli -	\$6.00
Sausage Rolls	\$7.50	Chocolate, Vanilla or Pistachio	,

** See Our Board for Daily Specials**\$0.50 extra for take away



Amici House Community Café 294 Bracken Ridge Rd Bracken Ridge 07 3603 4685 Mon - Fri | 7am - 3pm coasit.asn.au ACN: 627389931 ABN: 32068267816